Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: February 15, 2024

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE CITY
762020-23-0047 9/5/2023 Tolleson
785065-21-0014 12/2/2020 Tucson
785065-21-0014 12/2/2020 Tucson
785065-21-0014 12/2/2020 Tucson
785065-23-0081 6/16/2023 Benson
785065-23-0081 10/18/2023 Oro Valley

784096-23-0039 5/2/2023 Somerton

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

GLOCK INC. 27 Pistol CAL:40
SN:BXAS114

Box of 29 5.56 AR15
Magazines

Box of 30 7.62x39 AK47
Magazines

Box of 30 7.62x39 AK47
Magazine

(Wide Open Trigger)
Unknown Machine Gun
Conversion Device
CAL:Unknown SN:None
(Wide Open Trigger)
Unknown Machine Gun
Conversion Device
CAL:Unknown SN:None
Walther Colt Government
Pistol CAL:22 SN:Wd085496

VALUE

$500.00

$420.00

$510.00

$510.00

$250.00

$200.00

$200.00



	Arizona

